General information about company

Scrip code 511246

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE910D01024
Name of the company Bombay Talkies Ltd
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar €580 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe:ther the’Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
¢ ¢ No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. a{e ° ;ng}f,las 70 0L 1 of securities (IX)
Category Gl ALY paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. ot shares
shareholder shareholders . . : _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
@ equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = AV)+ Total as a
an (II1) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (VD) a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % 0
held (V) X egry ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 5400000 5400000 10 5400000 5400000 |10
Group
(B) Public 2112 48600000 48600000 90 48600000 48600000 | 90
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 2117 54000000 54000000 100 54000000 54000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , lg;llmber of
No. Of asa %. Number of leege: dor
No. Of ShiEs ARSI full |Lockedin |PS98%¢ Sub-categorization of shares
No. of conversion of otherwise
Shares X Underlying . shares (XH) encumbered Number of
Shares convertible
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding .. (XIID) equity shares
Category . Underlying » securities ( as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding - percentage of A o
(ID) convertible securities . sa o, | dematerialized
i Warrants dNo.of | diluted share % of Asa % ; XIV
s}e(cun 1 (Xi) ;I} OIt capital) (XD= | No. | total | No. | ©f total orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xagr?;) S (VID+(X) Asa | (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) ) (d)
Promoter &
A) Promoter 10 300000
Group
(B) Public 90 2666281 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2966281 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Category & Nos. Of No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares shares hei d % of total no. of
gory : paid up paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated [ No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. Name of the shareholders . . : (VID) = % of
Shareholders (I) | (III) equity shares | equity Depository (IV)+(V)+ as per SCRR, 1957) a% o
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) V1) (VIII) As a % of Class eg: | Class TO@
held (V) (A+B+C2) 3 S eE | =B | Total Voting
es:y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@)) Indian
Any Other
@ (specify) 2 5400000 5400000 | 10 5400000 5400000 |10
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 5400000 5400000 10 5400000 5400000 |10
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 5400000 5400000 | 10 5400000 5400000 |10
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)+(A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions (Domestic)
2 Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal | 2028 19886431 19886431 36.83 19886431 19886431 | 36.83
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
® Indians (NRIs) | © 6845 6845 0.01 6845 6845 0.01
. Foreign
0 Nationals 1 1 1 L 1 1 L
Bodies
O 43 28632257 28632257 53.02 28632257 28632257 | 53.02
Corporate
) Any Other 34 74466 74466 0.14 74466 74466 | 0.14
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 2112 48600000 48600000 90 48600000 48600000 | 90
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 2112 48600000 48600000 90 48600000 48600000 | 90
(2+(B)(3)+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 2117 54000000 54000000 100 54000000 54000000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 2117 54000000 54000000 100 54000000 54000000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number.of pledged or i7ation of

No. Of No. of Underlying AR G Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | o bored UI.Ii erhor

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) equity shares
Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% ferrlr_llla &}E\l/l)ze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total 0 Sub- Sub- Sub-

(@ (VID+(X) As a % @ Shares @) || Shas category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) hbeld held (b) ® (ii) (iif)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@)) Indian
(d) 10 300000
Sub-Total (A) 10 300000
(€]
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter = LI
Group (A)=(A)
(D+AXD)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions (Domestic)
) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g 36.83 1345212 0 0 0
(@) 0.01 6845 0 0 0
(1)) 0 1 0 0 0
(@) 53.02 1239757 0 0 0
(m) 0.14 74466 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 90 2666281 0 0 0
C)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 90 2666281 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)(3)+
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2966281
Total (A+B+C 100 2966281

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BAY INLAND
FINANCE PVT.
LTD.

CLIFTON
SECURITIES
PRIVATE LTD

ONLINE INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

ABBEY FINEXIM
PVT. LTD.

BHASKAR FUND

MANAGEMENT LTD.

PAN (II)

AABCB9510A

AAACC5995P

AAACO6553D

AADCA9612Q

AABCB3120E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

500000

600000

3200000

600000

500000

5400000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

500000

600000

3200000

600000

500000

5400000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.93

1.11

5.93

1.11

0.93

10

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

500000

600000

3200000

600000

500000

5400000

Class eg:y

Total

500000

600000

3200000

600000

500000

5400000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.93

1.11

5.93

1.11

0.93

10

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.93

5.93

1.11

0.93

10




Number of Locked in shares (XITI)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000

200000

300000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ISPAT SHEET
LTD

FALCON
ENTERPRISES
PVT LIMITED

SRG
CUSTODIANS &
SECU. LTD.

JAGDISHWAR
PHARMACUTICALS
WORK

VARISHTHA
BUSINESS PVT
LTD

LAFFAN
SOFTWARE
LIMITED

N.E.
ELECTRONICS
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACI4429E

AAACF1217K

AACCS7288M

AABCJ3731H

AAACV8805F

AAACL9664Q

AAACNG6695B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2640000

2700000

2820000

2880000

2940000

3120000

3180000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

2640000

2700000

2820000

2880000

2940000

3120000

3180000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.89

5.22

5.33

5.44

5.78

5.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2640000

2700000

2820000

2880000

2940000

3120000

3180000

Class eg:y

Total

2640000

2700000

2820000

2880000

2940000

3120000

3180000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.89

5.22

5.33

5.44

5.78

5.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.89

5.22

5.33

5.44

5.78

5.89

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

GRACEFUL PROPERTIES LIMITED

CONRAD TELEFLIMS LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACG9281E

AAACC1312N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3360000

3360000

27000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

3360000

3360000

27000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.22

6.22

50

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3360000

3360000

27000000

Class eg:y

Total

3360000

3360000

27000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.22

6.22

50

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.22

6.22

50

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







