General information about company

Scrip code	511246
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE910D01024
Name of the company	Bombay Talkies Ltd
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	0	0						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
	Category of shareholder (II)	shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of of securitie		Rights held i	in each class		
Category (I)				paid-up equity				No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a		
				shares held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	5400000			5400000	10	5400000		5400000	10		
(B)	Public	2112	48600000			48600000	90	48600000		48600000	90		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	2117	54000000			54000000	100	54000000		54000000	100		

Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				10					300000			
(B)	Public				90					2666281	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					2966281	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group												
			N C. Culler	No. Of	N. Of house	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of seco		Rights held i IX)	n each	
Sr.		Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding patter	n of the Pro	moter and Prom	oter Group						
(1)	Indian											
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	5400000			5400000	10	5400000		5400000	10	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	5400000			5400000	10	5400000		5400000	10	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	5400000			5400000	10	5400000		5400000	10	
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions (Dome	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)										
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gover	nment(s)									
(4)	Non-institutions											
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	2028	19886431			19886431	36.83	19886431		19886431	36.83	
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	6	6845			6845	0.01	6845		6845	0.01	
(j)	Foreign Nationals	1	1			1	0	1		1	0	
(1)	Bodies Corporate	43	28632257			28632257	53.02	28632257		28632257	53.02	
(m)	Any Other (specify)	34	74466			74466	0.14	74466		74466	0.14	
Sub-Total (B)(4)		2112	48600000			48600000	90	48600000		48600000	90	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		2112	48600000			48600000	90	48600000		48600000	90	
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	reholding patte	rn of the No	on Promoter- No	n Public sharel	nolder					
Total (A+B+C2)		2117	54000000			54000000	100	54000000		54000000	100	
Total (A+B+C)		2117	54000000			54000000	100	54000000		54000000	100	

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group												
Sr.	Shares S Underlying U	No. of Underlying Shares Outstanding Underlying convertible Outstanding securities and	Outstanding convertible	conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	Number of		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization o	of shares
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State											
(1)	Indian											
(d)				10					300000			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				10					300000			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				10					300000			
В	Table III - State	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)											
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State Go	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ıs										
(g)				36.83					1345212	0	0	0
(i)				0.01					6845	0	0	0
(j)				0					1	0	0	0
(1)				53.02					1239757	0	0	0
(m)				0.14					74466	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				90					2666281	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				90					2666281	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Non Pron	noter-	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					2966281			
Total (A+B+C				100					2966281			

			Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BAY INLAND FINANCE PVT. LTD.	CLIFTON SECURITIES PRIVATE LTD	ONLINE INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	ABBEY FINEXIM PVT. LTD.	BHASKAR FUND MANAGEMENT LTD.					
PAN (II)	AABCB9510A	AAACC5995P	AAACO6553D	AADCA9612Q	AABCB3120E	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	500000	600000	3200000	600000	500000	5400000				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	500000	600000	3200000	600000	500000	5400000				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.93	1.11	5.93	1.11	0.93	10				
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)										
Class eg: X	500000	600000	3200000	600000	500000	5400000				
Class eg:y										
Total	500000	600000	3200000	600000	500000	5400000				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.93	1.11	5.93	1.11	0.93	10				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.93	1.11	5.93	1.11	0.93	10				

Number of Locked in shares (XII)											
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)											
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	100000	200000	0	0	300000					
Reason for not providing PAN											
Reason for not providing PAN											
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter						

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)											
Name of the Shareholders (I)											
SARTHOLOGY SARTHE LTD											
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) No. Of Partly paid up equity shares held (V) No. Of Shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI) Total nos. shares held (V) = 2640000 2700000 2820000 2880000 2940000 3120000 3180000 31	RONICS D										
up equity shares held (IV) 2640000 2700000 2820000 2880000 2940000 3120000 3180000 No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V) V <td< td=""><td>16695B</td></td<>	16695B										
up equity shares held (V) No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI) 2640000 2700000 2820000 2880000 2940000 3120000 3180000 Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a 4.89 5 5.22 5.33 5.44 5.78 5.89)										
underlying Depository Receipts (VI) 2640000 2700000 2820000 2880000 2940000 3120000 3180000 Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a 4.89 5 5.22 5.33 5.44 5.78 5.89											
held (VII) = (IV)+ (VI) 2640000 2700000 2820000 2880000 2940000 3120000 3180000 Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a 5 5.22 5.33 5.44 5.78 5.89											
% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a 5.22 5.33 5.44 5.78 5.89)										
% of (A+B+C2)											
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)											
Class eg: X 2640000 2700000 2820000 2880000 2940000 3120000 3180000)										
Class eg:y											
Total 2640000 2700000 2820000 2880000 2940000 3120000 3180000)										
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 4.89 5 5.22 5.33 5.44 5.78 5.89											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Shareholding, as a % a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)											
Number of Locked in shares (XII)											
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Reason for not providing PAN											
Reason for not providing PAN											
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares										
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				

Bodies Corporate						
Searial No.	8	9				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GRACEFUL PROPERTIES LIMITED	CONRAD TELEFLIMS LIMITED	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AAACG9281E	AAACC1312N	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3360000	3360000	27000000			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3360000	3360000	27000000			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.22	6.22	50			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	3360000	3360000	27000000			
Class eg:y						
Total	3360000	3360000	27000000			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.22	6.22	50			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.22	6.22	50			

0

0

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

0

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in

form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0			

dematerialized